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Zeitraum: 1. Juli 2023 - 30. Juni 2024 Zeitraum: 1. Juli 2023 - 30. Juni 2024

1 Steiner Peter (2456) 152

2 Wälti Vreni (3753) 147

3 Rhomberg Lotte (2119) 142

4 Nadrai Marie-Antoinette (1895) 140

5 Zoller Marion (10199) 109

6 Hedinger Teresa (6621) 83

7 Vock Ute (5527) 82

8 Venturini Raymonde (5005) 72

9 Fischer Verena (4231) 71

10 Schönenberger Nada (10123) 66

11 Briner Maya (3373) 64

12 Stöckle Ruth (10430) 62

13 Smith Craig (5012) 50

14 Rubeli Gabriela (9083) 49

15 Appel Svend (5184) 48

16 Beylemans Rita (4172) 47

17 Grädel Heidy (6168) 43

17 Schnyder v.Wartense Rodica (2313) 43

19 Burlet Marianne (7745) 42

20 Lotan Esther (1632) 39

20 Wirtz Jean-Pierre (8593) 39

22 Källström Curt (7750) 37

23 Wirtz Susanne (8016) 36

24 Rhomberg Bruno (2118) 35

25 Schweizer Monika (9506) 32

25 Wigdorovits Jutta (2772) 32

27 Imfeld Walter (4657) 29

27 Vital Theres (10108) 29

29 Bendel Beatrice (185) 28

29 Ljunggren Lasse (10598) 28

31 Merkler Robert (9362) 20

31 Stalder André (3874) 20

33 Hieronymi Ingrid (10681) 18

33 Lengsfeld Esther (1588) 18

35 Fischer Walter (7640) 17

36 Wespi Marlise (6939) 14

37 van Exel Wendela (10200) 11

38 Beylemans Francis (4171) 9

39 Stadelmann Ruth (6283) 8

40 Schwarz Lindi (8932) 7

41 Locher Antoinette (6548) 6

42 Hobbins Peter (1269) 5

43 Stebel Heinz-Jürgen (5723) 4

44 Balmer Beatrice (9601) 3

45 Schürmann Heidy (9288) 2

Total
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Zeitraum: 1. Juli 2023 - 30. Juni 2024 Zeitraum: 1. Juli 2023 - 30. Juni 2024

1 Wirtz Jean-Pierre (8593) 13 1 Wälti Vreni (3753) 147

2 Schönenberger Nada (10123) 11 2 Steiner Peter (2456) 146

2 Zoller Marion (10199) 11 3 Rhomberg Lotte (2119) 141

4 Schnyder v.Wartense Rodica (2313) 9 4 Nadrai Marie-Antoinette (1895) 134

5 Wirtz Susanne (8016) 7 5 Zoller Marion (10199) 98

6 Imfeld Walter (4657) 6 6 Hedinger Teresa (6621) 83

6 Nadrai Marie-Antoinette (1895) 6 7 Vock Ute (5527) 82

6 Steiner Peter (2456) 6 8 Fischer Verena (4231) 71

6 Stöckle Ruth (10430) 6 9 Venturini Raymonde (5005) 69

10 Venturini Raymonde (5005) 3 10 Briner Maya (3373) 63

11 Briner Maya (3373) 1 11 Stöckle Ruth (10430) 56

11 Rhomberg Lotte (2119) 1 12 Schönenberger Nada (10123) 55

13 Smith Craig (5012) 50

14 Rubeli Gabriela (9083) 49

15 Appel Svend (5184) 48

16 Beylemans Rita (4172) 47

17 Grädel Heidy (6168) 43

18 Burlet Marianne (7745) 42

19 Lotan Esther (1632) 39

20 Källström Curt (7750) 37

21 Rhomberg Bruno (2118) 35

22 Schnyder v.Wartense Rodica (2313) 34

23 Schweizer Monika (9506) 32

23 Wigdorovits Jutta (2772) 32

25 Vital Theres (10108) 29

25 Wirtz Susanne (8016) 29

27 Bendel Beatrice (185) 28

27 Ljunggren Lasse (10598) 28

29 Wirtz Jean-Pierre (8593) 26

30 Imfeld Walter (4657) 23

31 Merkler Robert (9362) 20

31 Stalder André (3874) 20

33 Hieronymi Ingrid (10681) 18

33 Lengsfeld Esther (1588) 18

35 Fischer Walter (7640) 17

36 Wespi Marlise (6939) 14

37 van Exel Wendela (10200) 11

38 Beylemans Francis (4171) 9

39 Stadelmann Ruth (6283) 8

40 Schwarz Lindi (8932) 7

41 Locher Antoinette (6548) 6

42 Hobbins Peter (1269) 5

43 Stebel Heinz-Jürgen (5723) 4

44 Balmer Beatrice (9601) 3

45 Schürmann Heidy (9288) 2

Dienstag Donnerstag


